## Mahindra CIE

Mahindra CIE Automotive Limited

Mahindra Towers, P.K. Kurne Chowk,
Worli, Mumbai 400 018, India
Tel: +91 22 24931449
Fax: +91 22 24915890
www.mahindracie.com
mcie.investors@cie-india.com

SEC/2021/024

February 24, 2021

**BSE Limited** 

Corporate Relationship Department,

P. J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Relationship Department,

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051.

BSE Scrip Code: 532756 NSE Scrip Code: MAHINDCIE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure in terms of clause (b) of sub-regulation (2) of Regulation 7 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended ("the Regulations")

In accordance with clause (a) of sub-regulation (2) of Regulation 7 of the Regulations, we have received disclosure from Mr. K Jayaprakash – Chief Financial Officer, in the prescribed format.

The disclosures as required under clause (b) of sub-regulation (2) of Regulation 7 of the said Regulations in "Form C" is enclosed herewith.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Mahindra CIE Automotive Limited

Pankaj Goyal

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No: A 29614

Encl: as above



## FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Mahindra CIE Automotive Limited ISIN: INE536H01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

& address with contact	Category of Person {Promoter/member of the promoter group/designated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.}	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/	Exchange on which the trade was
		Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur Rights entitlements etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others-please specify)	Shares, Warrants, Convertible	No. and % of share nolding	From	То	m		executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Kiyath Jayaprakash Nair  PAN: AAMPN8302N  Address: Flat No. 1701, Tower 10, Blue Ridge, H njewadi, Phase I, Pune 4:1057	KMP	Equity Shares	0.00	Equity Shares	8,610	15,33,441 (Note -1)		Equity Shares	8,612 0 00		2-2021	24-02-2021	Allotment of shares pursuant to Exercise of options under Employee's Stock Options Scheme (ESOS)	NA
Contact: 9657712211														



Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)

	Trading in							
			В	uy	Si	ell	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
1 '	pe of ntract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
	16 17		18	19	20	21	22	
	NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA	NA NA	NA	

<sup>&</sup>quot;Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

## Note:

હ

1 Value of shares calculated on the basis of closing price recorded on the stock exchange i.e. NSE as on 24th February, 2021. The Exercise Price of the options was Rs. 150 per option

Signature

Name K Jayaprakash

Designation: Chief Financial Officer

Date: 24-02-2021

Place: Pune